
Spring School Holiday

Program at PCYC Taree!
COST: $45 per day

AGES: 5-12 years 

TIME: 9am-4pm

BOOK NOW

WHAT TO BRING: Water bottle, recess, lunch, enclosed shoes and
comfortable clothes!

Mon Sep 25 Ride & Skate, Painting, Outdoor Soccer, Baking, Gymnastics, Lego

Tue Sep 26 Basketball, Baking, Futsal, Parachute Games, Hocket, Scavenger Hunt

Wed Sep 27 Bouldering, Sand Art, Nerf Wars, Gardening, Basketball, Colouring In

Thur Sep 28 Ride & Skate, Gardening, Table Tennis, Tie Dye, Free G, Parachute Games

Fri Sep 29 Badminton, Painting, Outdoor Soccer, Lego, Gymnastics, Sand Art

Mon Oct 2 Public Holiday - Closed

Tues Oct 3 Badminton, Table Tennis, Baking, Futsal, Lego

Wed Oct 4 Ride & Skate, Scavenger Hunt, Outdoor Soccer, Colouring In, Gymnastics, Lego

Thur Oct 5 Boulding Wall, Baking, Table Tennis, Gardening, Free G, Parachute Games

Fri Oct 6 Basketball, Tie dye, Outdoor Soccer, Scavenger Hunt, Nerf Wars, Sand Art

ADDITONAL INFO:
Please note that we are only accepting Creative Kids Vouchers for the Spring Program.
For more information, please contact us on 02 6551 0292 or taree@pcycnsw.org.au


